
 

REQUEST FOR PROPOSALS 
FOR PEST CONTROL SERVICES 

SELECTION 
 

April 26, 2023 
 

The County of San Mateo has selected Pestmaster Services as 
the most qualified vendor who provided the best pricing and 
services in the RFP process. We would like to thank all the 
bidders for your interest in this pest control contract.  

 

NAME COMPANY NAME BIDS 
BID DATE 
RECEIVED 

SCORING 
METHOD 

SCORING 
EXPERIENCE 

SCORING 
PRICE 

TOTAL 
SCORE 

James Herbst Orkin $196,884.00 April 24, 2023 2/2 3/3.5 3.5/4.5 8.5/10 

Ivan Pedroza Assure $321,876.00 April 21, 2023 2/2 2/3.5 2/4.5 6/10 

A Pedroza Assure $321,876.00 April 21, 2023 2/2 2/3.5 2/4.5 6/10 

Brian Wilk Pestmaster $146,331.36 April 24, 2023 2/2 3.5/3.5 4.5/4.5 10/10 

Wyatt Katich Pestmaster $146,331.36 April 24, 2023 2/2 3.5/3.5 4.5/4.5 10/10 

Melvin Diaz Western $491,432.90 April 24, 2023 2/2 3/3.5 1/4.5 6/10 

 

 


